26601 Agoura Road    |    Calabasas, CA 91302 USA    |    Tel + 1-818-871-1800    |    www.ixiacom.com
915-0724-01-4071 Rev H Page 1
EVOLVE YOUR MULTI-RATE
ETHERNET TESTING
HIGH-DENSITY 10G/1G/100M MULTI-RATE
ETHERNET IN ONE LOAD MODULE!
Ixia's Novus 10/1 family of load modules offers complete
Layer 2-7 (L2-7) network and application testing in a single

video subscribers and associated protocols to ensure quality of experience (QoE).
• Tcl API: Custom user script development for layer 2-7 testing.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LOAD MODULES
944-1142
NOVUS10/1GE16DP, 16-port, SFP+/10GBASE-T Dual-PHY 10GE/1GE/100M load module, 1-slot Dual-
PHY with 16-ports each of the SFP+ and 10GBASE-T RJ45 physical interfaces, L2-7 support. Compatible
with the XGS12-SD rack mount chassis (940-0011), XGS12-HSL rack mount chassis (940-0016), and
XGS2-SD 2-slot standard performance chassis (940-0010), and 2-slot high performance chassis XGS2-
HSL chassis (940-0014).
26601 Agoura Road    |    Calabasas, CA 91302 USA    |    Tel + 1-818-871-1800    |    www.ixiacom.com
915-0724-01-4071 Rev G Page
DATA SHEET
944-1143
NOVUS10/1GE8DP, 8-port enablement on the 16-port SFP+/10GBASE-T Dual-PHY 10GE/1GE/100M
load module (944-1142), 1-slot Dual-PHY with 8-ports each of the SFP+ and 10GBASE-T RJ45 physical
interfaces, L2-7 support. Compatible with the XGS12-SD rack mount chassis (940-0011), XGS12-HSL
rack mount chassis (940-0016), and XGS2-SD 2-slot standard performance chassis (940-0010), and 2-
slot high performance chassis XGS2-HSL chassis (940-0014).
944-1146
NOVUS1GE16DP, 16-port 1GE/100M SFP+/1000BASE-T Dual-PHY load module. 1-slot Dual-PHY with 16-
ports each of the SFP+ and 1000BASE-T RJ45 physical interfaces, L2-7 support. Compatible with the XGS12-
SD rack mount chassis (940-0011), XGS12-HSL rack mount chassis (940-0016), XGS2-SD 2-slot standard
performance chassis (940-0010), and 2-slot high performance XGS2-HSL Chassis (940-0014). Note. This is the
NOVUS10/1GE16DP, 16-port load module (944-1142) enabled for ONLY 1GE/100Mbps operation on all 16-
ports.
PORT UPGRADE OPTION
905-1006
NOVUS10/1GE/100M-UPGRADE, additional 8-port enablement for FIELD UPGRADE for NOVUS10/1GE16DP,
8-port enabled load module (944-1143) and 8-port enabled Novus One appliance (941-0061). Note1. This
creates a total of 16-ports enabled on the load module or appliance. Note2: For the additional 8-port upgrade
purchase please provide the serial number of the desired load module or appliance to install the option on at the
time of order placement.